
Team	# Team	#
1TN Pathfinder 1TS PVCA

2TN
Duggan	
Academy 2TS Smith	Voc

3TN Sci-Tech 3TS Commerce

4TN Gateway 4TS Westfield	Tech

5TN St.	Mary's 5TS
Baystate	
Charter

6TN HCSS 6TS PVCICS

Pathfinder @ PVCA Gateway @ Westfield	Tech

Duggan	
Academy

@ Smith	Voc St.	Mary's @
Baystate	
Charter

Sci-Tech @ Commerce HCSS @ PVCICS

Smith	Voc @ Pathfinder
Baystate	
Charter

@ Gateway

Commerce @
Duggan	
Academy

PVCICS @ St.	Mary's

PVCA @ Sci-Tech Westfield	Tech @ HCSS

Duggan	
Academy

@ Sci-Tech Smith	Voc @ Commerce

Pathfinder @ HCSS PVCA @ PVCICS

St.	Mary's @ Gateway
Baystate	
Charter

@ Westfield	Tech

Thursday,	12/16/2021	(LEAGUE)

Tri-County	North Tri-County	South

Thursday,	12/9/2021	(CROSSOVER)

2021-2022	Tri	County	North	and	South	Girls	Basketball	
Schedule

Monday,	12/13/2021	(CROSSOVER)



HCSS @ Gateway PVCICS @ Westfield	Tech

Sci-Tech @ St.	Mary's Commerce @
Baystate	
Charter

Duggan	
Academy

@ Pathfinder Smith	Voc @ PVCA

Gateway @
Duggan	
Academy

Westfield	Tech @ Smith	Voc

St.	Mary's @ HCSS
Baystate	
Charter

@ PVCICS

Pathfinder @ Sci-Tech PVCA @ Commerce

Sci-Tech @ Gateway Commerce @ Westfield	Tech

Duggan	
Academy

@ HCSS Smith	Voc @ PVCICS

Pathfinder @ St.	Mary's PVCA @
Baystate	
Charter

Gateway @ Pathfinder Westfield	Tech @ PVCA

St.	Mary's @
Duggan	
Academy

Baystate	
Charter

@ Smith	Voc

HCSS @ Sci-Tech PVCICS @ Commerce

Pathfinder @ Commerce Gateway @ PVCICS
Duggan	
Academy

@ PVCA St.	Mary's @ Westfield	Tech

Sci-Tech @ Smith	Voc HCSS @
Baystate	
Charter

Friday,	1/28/2022	(LEAGUE)

Monday	12/20/2021	(LEAGUE)

Thursday,	1/6/2022(LEAGUE)

Monday,	1/10/2022	(LEAGUE)

Friday,	1/21/2022	(LEAGUE)

Tuesday,	1/25/2022	(CROSSOVER)



Sci-Tech @
Duggan	
Academy

Commerce @ Smith	Voc

HCSS @ Pathfinder PVCICS @ PVCA

Gateway @ St.	Mary's Westfield	Tech @
Baystate	
Charter

Gateway @ HCSS Westfield	Tech @ PVCICS

St.	Mary's @ Sci-Tech
Baystate	
Charter

@ Commerce

Pathfinder @
Duggan	
Academy

PVCA @ Smith	Voc

Duggan	
Academy

@ Gateway Smith	Voc @ Westfield	Tech

HCSS @ St.	Mary's PVCICS @
Baystate	
Charter

Sci-Tech @ Pathfinder Commerce @ PVCA

Gateway @ Sci-Tech Westfield	Tech @ Commerce

HCSS @
Duggan	
Academy

PVCICS @ Smith	Voc

St.	Mary's @ Pathfinder
Baystate	
Charter

@ PVCA

Pathfinder @ Gateway PVCA @ Westfield	Tech

Duggan	
Academy

@ St.	Mary's Smith	Voc @
Baystate	
Charter

Sci-Tech @ HCSS Commerce @ PVCICS

	Friday,	2/11/2022	(LEAGUE)

Tuesday,	2/1/2022	(LEAGUE)

Friday,	2/4/2022	(LEAGUE)

Tuesday,	2/8/2022	(LEAGUE)


